
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

No. 

23 

61 

44 

4 

52 

68 

0 

29 

119 

33 

92 

93 

71 

41 

107 

76 

60 

58 

38 

04 

77 

8 

1 

16 

171 

18 

22 

9 

43 

47 

133 

21 

95 

30 

7 

74 

65 

101 

94 

97 

98 

3 

131 

14 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Name 

Charles Russell Turner 

Brian Schofield 

Grant Vogel 

Denny Stripling 

Peyton Long 

James Goughary 

Andrew  Charbonneau 

John Greene 

Todd Vanacore 

Rob Clifton 

Chuck Newman 

Steven Coates 

Matthew Harper 

Matthew Horst 

Jacob Deily 

Dana Webster 

Derek Schofield 

Cliff White 

David Dickerson 

Steve Clifton 

Zack Ping 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

Jason Barfield 

Tyler Knighton 

Charles Pigeon 

David Anzalone 

Lee McNeish 

Tyler Fox 

Charles Devier 

John Vogel 

Broderick Bauguess 

Charlie Rogers 

Matt Morris 

Joe Colasacco 

Brian Grigsby 

Joe Banks 

Bart Morris 

William Hendrix 

Jeff Futrelle 

Gregory Falcone 

Craig Wheatley 

B. Doug Mead 

David Schaal 

Robin Kirkland 

Overall BestTm 

1:34.136 

1:34.653 

1:35.053 

1:35.109 

1:35.308 

1:35.440 

1:35.485 

1:35.566 

1:35.583 

1:35.587 

1:35.595 

1:35.630 

1:35.723 

1:35.748 

1:35.825 

1:35.892 

1:35.957 

1:36.430 

1:36.558 

1:37.125 

1:37.242 

1:37.454 

1:37.578 

1:37.738 

1:38.033 

1:38.114 

1:38.154 

1:38.269 

1:38.374 

1:38.384 

1:38.531 

1:38.647 

1:38.768 

1:38.888 

1:39.009 

1:39.340 

1:39.502 

1:39.707 

1:40.218 

1:40.642 

1:41.122 

1:41.867 

1:41.978 

1:42.338 

In Session 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

2nd Overall Time 

1:35.133 

1:35.685 

1:35.664 

1:35.791 

1:35.930 

1:36.240 

1:35.828 

1:36.383 

1:36.073 

1:35.684 

1:35.729 

1:35.732 

1:35.863 

1:36.219 

1:37.187 

1:35.914 

1:36.308 

1:38.443 

1:37.111 

1:38.770 

1:43.193 

1:38.390 

1:38.334 

1:38.135 

1:39.820 

1:38.989 

1:38.427 

1:38.613 

1:38.407 

1:39.581 

1:39.019 

1:38.810 

1:38.911 

1:39.363 

1:41.113 

1:40.971 

1:39.655 

1:41.194 

1:40.348 

1:43.232 

1:42.586 

1:43.880 

1:42.916 

1:44.454 

2nd Session 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

Make-Model 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Hometown 

Montpelier VA 

Lakeland FL 

St. Louis MO 

McKinney TX 

Greenbrier AR 

Jupiter FL 

Delray FL 

Gainesville GA 

Ormond Beach FL 

Evans GA 

Lagrange GA 

Murfreesboro TN 

Davidson NC 

Sandy Springs GA 

Piedmont OK 

Dawsonville GA 

Lakeland FL 

Huntsville AL 

Wall NJ 

Evans GA 

Buford GA 

Atlanta GA 

Granville OH 

Orlando FL 

Abilene TX 

Glen Head NY 

Southbury CT 

Kansas City MO 

Anderson SC 

Saint Louis MO 

Asheboro NC 

Pittsboro NC 

Dublin OH 

Greenwich CT 

Austin TX 

Chesapeake VA 

Bellefontaine OH 

Brighton MA 

North Augusta SC 

Sarasota FL 

Sanibel FL 

Melbourne FL 

Woodbury  MN 

Parkville MO 
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Pos 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

No. 

166 

80 

66 

188 

64 

194 

57 

36 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

PIC 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

Name 

David Jackson 

Whitney Strickland 

Mark McGuire 

Judson Holt 

Matt Gray 

Larry Morris 

David Flynt 

Nils Musaeus 

Overall BestTm 

1:42.422 

1:42.684 

1:42.687 

1:42.863 

1:43.137 

1:43.438 

1:45.077 

1:46.810 

In Session 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q2: Sat 15min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q2: Sat 15min 

2nd Overall Time 

1:44.438 

1:43.971 

1:43.597 

1:43.692 

1:44.472 

2:02.635 

1:49.077 

2nd Session 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q2: Sat 15min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q1: Fri 25min 

G1 Q2: Sat 15min 

Make-Model 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Hometown 

Kenosha WI 

League City TX 

North Oaks MN 

Houston TX 

Chaska MN 

Bellefontaine OH 

Bre ntwood TN 

Conroe TX 
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